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



































    
      
  



























    
     
  




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[mm]



50

140

10°

219
G1/2

67

265
300

179

Länge 1500
Length 1500

G1/2















Kalt
Cold

Heiß
Hot

 











Heiß
Hot

Kalt
Cold







Heiß
Hot

Kalt
Cold









 







Geschlossen
Close

Geschlossen
Close







 









3904159

3500872

3902091
3500010

3965171
3904199

3901012
3965172

3500910
3904339
3500098

3500892

3502482

3500008

3965061

3965078

3965068

3901016

3901015

3903038

3901014

3500525

3500682

3901017

3904249
3116341

3500345L
3965182

3965052

3500478

3500478

3904179
3904169









Geschlossen
Close

Offen
Open

25°

Heiß
Hot

Kalt
Cold 90°

b:Brause
b:Shower 

a:Badwanne
a:Bathtub

a
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













 


















               



  





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
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